M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Fremd High School Wednesday, January 9, 2013
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores

0 Vault 0 Beam Fremd 145.450

0 uPB 0 Floor Barrington 141.650

Hoffman Estates 118.950

Coach: Coach: Coach:
' Fremd Barrington Hoffman Estates
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
204 Carly DeFilippo-9 9.300 20 Tara Schumann-10 8.500 306 Vanessa Moran-10 7.300
= 226 Mary.Smaga-12 9.200)|2& 5 Claire Marousek-9 8.800) | & 304 Jill Steinmilier-12 7.800
& 206 Stephanie Gallo-12 9.000([ & 12 Molly Blank-9 9.500( | @ 305 Alyssa Kathe-10 8.500
> 210 Christine Jensen-11 9.650(|> 15 Jada Jones -10 9.200]| |> 303 Jenny Gonalez-11 8.300
222 Christine Radochonski-10 ~ 9.500 14 Abby Hasanov-9 9.600 301 Jasminka Sabic-10 8.600
Team Event Total 37.650 Team Event Total 37.100 Team Event Total 33.200
eX 1000 . ex 1000 . X 1000 .
Fremd Barrington - Hoffman Estates
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
211 Anna Johnson-12 8.600 20 Tara Schumann-10 7.800 304 Jill Steinmiller-12 4.800
) 226 Mary Smaga-12 8.000 0 13 Amanda Morgan-9 7.900 ) 303 Jenny Gonalez-11 5.600
® 221 Emily Pinderski-12 9.300|{| @ 5 Claire Marousek-9 6.500| | @ 306 Vanessa Moran-10 4.800
M 206 Stephanie Gallo-12 9.300| (M 12 Molly Blank-9 8.900| /@ 305 Alyssa Kathe-10 6.000
220 Sydney Plichta-10 9.500 14 Abby Hasanov-9 9.400 301 Jasminka Sabic-10 8.600
Team Event Total 36.700 Team Event Total 34.000 Team Event Total 25.000
eX 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1.
Fremd Barrington Hoffman Estates
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
208 Mariah Gura-9 9.000 5 Claire Marousek-9 8.250 305 Alyssa Kathe-10° | 6.300
£ 223 Lisa Radochonski-9 8.100|| £ 15 Jada Jones -10 8.050(| £ 306 Vanessa Moran-10 5.000
® 206 Stephanie Gallo-12 8.800|| § 20 Tara Schumann-10 8.100]| ¥ 304 Jill Steinmiller-12 7.400
M 210 Christine Jensen-11 8.700| @ 12 Molly Blank-9 8.400| |M 303 Jenny Gonalez-11 7.700
220 Sydney Plichta-10 9.200 14 Abby Hasanov-9 9.300 301 Jasminka Sabic-10 8.750
Team Event Total 35.700 Team Event Total 34.050 Team Event Total 30.150
eX 1000 . ex 1000 . €X 1000 . '
Fremd Barrington Hoffman Estates
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
211 Anna Johnson-12 8.300 5 Claire Marousek-9 8.100[| 304 Jill Steinmiller-12 7.000
'6 226 Mary Smaga-12 8.900 ‘o- 13 Amanda Morgan-9 8.350 8 305 Alyssa Kathe-10 6.900
O 206 Stephanie Gallo-12 4.750|| © 20 Tara Schumann-10 9.300| | © 303 Jenny Gonalez-11 7.800
W 221 Emily Pinderski-12 9.150| |- 15 Jada Jones -10 9.400} | L 301 Jasminka Sabic-10 8.900
219 Emily Neal-10 9.050 14 Abby Hasanov-9 9.450|. 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 35.400 Team Event Total 36.500 Team Event Total 30.600
X 1000 . ‘ eXx 1000 . ' eX 1000 .
Fremd ‘ Barrington 'Hoffman Estates
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
= 2 20 Tara Schumann-10 33700| 8 .
3 . g 5 Claire Marousek-9 31.650 g 304 Jill Steinmiller-12 27.000
= 206 Stephanie Gallo-12 31.850| | &= - 305 Alyssa Kathe-10 27.700
< < . < 303 Jenny Gonalez-11 29.400
< : < 14 Abby Hasanov-9 37.750| | g 301 Jasminka Sabic-10 34.850
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M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Fremd High School

Name
Christine Jensen-11
Abby Hasanov-9
Molly Blank-9

Christine Radochonski-10

Carly DeFilippo-9
Jada Jones -10
Mary Smaga-12

Stephanie Gallo-12
Claire Marousek-9
Jasminka Sabic-10

Alyssa Kathe-10

Tara Schumann-10
Jenny Gonalez-11
Jill Steirimiller-12

Vanessa Moran-10

Fremd
Barrington

Vault

School
Fremd

Barrington

Barrington
‘Fremd
‘Fremd

Barrington
Fremd
Fremd

Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Balance Beam

Name
Abby Hasanov-9

Sydney Plichta-10

Mariah Gura-9
Stephanie Gallo-12
Jasminka Sabic-10
Christine Jensen-11

Molly Blank-9
Claire Marousek-9
Tara Schumann-10

Lisa Radochonski-9
Jada Jones -10
Jenny Gonalez-11
Jill Steinmiller-12
Alyssa Kathe-10
Vanessa Moran-10

Name

Abby Hasanov-9
Jasminka Sabic-10
Tara Schumann-10
Stephanie Gallo-12
Claire Marousek-9
Jenny Gonalez-11

Alyssa Kathe-10

Jill Steinmiller-12

School
Barrington
Fremd
Fremd
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Fremd
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

School

Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Fremd
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Hoffman Estates

145.450
141.650
118.950

Score

9.650-

9.600
9.500
9.500
9.300
9.200
9.200
9.000

8.800
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.300
7.800
7.300

Score
9.300
9.200
9.000
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.400
8.250
8.100

8.100
8.050
7.700
7.400
6.300
5.000

All - Around

Score

37.750
34.850
33.700
31.850
31.650
29.400
27.700
27.000
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Wednesday, January 9, 2013

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name
Sydney Plichta-10
Abby Hasanov-9
Stephanie Gallo-12
Emily Pinderski-12
Molly Blank-9
Jasminka Sabic-10
Anna Johnson-12
Mary Smaga-12
Amanda Morgan-9
Tara Schumann-10
Claire Marousek-9
Alyssa Kathe-10
Jenny Gonalez-11
Vanessa Moran-10
Jill Steinmiller-12

Name
Abby Hasanov-9
Jada Jones -10

Tara Schumann-10.

Emily Pinderski-12
Emily Neal-10
Jasminka Sabic-10
Mary Smaga-12
Amanda Morgan-9
Anna Johnson-12
Claire Marousek-9
Jenny Gonalez-11
Jill Steinmiller-12
Alyssa Kathe-10
Stephanie Gallo-12

Name

School
Fremd
Barrington
Fremd
Fremd
Barrington
‘Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Fremd
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Floor
School
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Fremd
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Barrington
Fremd
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Fremd

School

Score
9.500
9.400
9.300
9.300
8.900
8.600
8.600

. 8.000

7.900
7.800
6.500
6.000
5.600
4.800
4.800

Score
9.450
9.400
9.300
9.150
9.050
8.900

- 8.900
8.350
8.300
8.100
7.800
7.000
6.900
4750

Score



